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32 SESSAO ORDINARIA — 14/3/2023

CONSELHO
NACIONAL DO
MinNiSTERIO PUBLICO

ITEM

PAUTA
1 EXTRA
2 EXTRA
3 EXTRA
4 5ELO
5 62 ELO
6 84 ELO
7 91ELO
8 73 ELO
9 76 ELO
10 54 ELO
11 69 ELO
12 90 ELO
13 97 ELO
14 100 ELO
15 101 ELO
16 102 ELO
17 103 ELO
18 105 ELO
19 85 ELO
20 88 ELO
21 95 ELO
22 98 ELO
23 99 ELO
24 58 ELO
25 72 ELO

PROCESSO

1.01100/2018-17
1.00858/2022-41
1.00953/2022-09
1.00383/2019-89
1.00784/2020-45
1.00575/2022-63
1.01277/2022-90
1.00660/2022-86
1.00987/2022-67
1.00713/2022-50
1.01200/2022-93
1.01266/2022-92
1.00048/2023-01
1.00091/2023-40
1.00094/2023-01
1.00095/2023-65
1.00100/2023-11
1.00118/2023-03
1.00799/2022-48
1.01242/2022-89
1.00040/2023-64
1.00064/2023-78
1.00074/2023-12
1.00152/2019-10

1.00640/2022-97

CERTIDAO

Prazo prorrogado
Prazo prorrogado

Prazo prorrogado

Recurso ndo conhecido

Pedido de vista
Improcedente
Improcedente
Provimento negado
Provimento negado
Procedente
Arquivado
Procedente
Procedente
Improcedente
Procedente
Procedente
Procedente
Procedente
Improcedente
Improcedente
Improcedente
Improcedente
Improcedente
Proposicao aprovada

Proposicao aprovada



26 86 ELO 1.01099/2022-16 Improcedente

27 31ELO 1.00218/2022-40 Pedido de vista
28 53 ELO 1.00550/2022-04 Improcedente

29 79 ELO 1.01265/2022-39 Procedente



